
Certificate of Registration
This is to certify that the Quality Management System of

HKM Enterprises, Inc dba Adaptive Launch Solutions

8291 Aero Place # 170

San Diego, CA 92123

has been assessed for conformance with the provisions set forth by

ISO 9001:2015

Aerospace engineering design, analysis and launch integration services that provide solutions to 

customers and deliver qualified flight hardware for spacecraft and spaceflight payloads.

Scope of Registration

Certificate No.:

Issue Date:
Expiration Date:

Certified Since: 

1861

2/26/2024
2/25/2027

2/26/2024

The conditions for maintaining the certificate of registration are set forth in ISA's Registration Policies is 
5.1. This registration is granted subject to the organization maintaining compliance to the noted standard. 

The validity of the certificate is dependent upon ongoing surveillance audits.

International Standards Authority, Inc.

www.isaregistrar.com
525 Queensland Cir.

Corona, CA 92879 USA

Tel: 951-736-0035
President

(Single Site Structure)


